e

1| 2 ] 3 4 s | 6 | 7] 8 9
158 27  469-6213062 454316 1369 1 1 1 PamMka IMOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA C Py4KOii IpaBasi B cOope Turning glass r.h. frame with handle in assy

28  469-6213063 454316 1370 1 1 1 Pamka moBopoTHOTO cTeKJ1a ¢ pyuKoii JieBasi B coope Turning glass 1.h. frame with handle in assy

29 469-6213064 454316 1371 1 1 1 Pamka moBopoTHOTO CTeKJIa C KPOHIITEITHOM TIpaBast Turning glass r.h. frame with bracket in assy
B cbope

30 469-6213065 454316 1372 1 1 1 Pamka moBOpOTHOTO CTeKJIa C KPOHILUTETHOM JieBast Turning glass L.h. frame with bracket in assy
B cbope

31 293272-T12 459952 6223 2 2 2 [lai16a 8 mpyXuHHAasI BOTHUCTas Wavy spring washer 8

32 258918-1129 4598521018 2 2 2 tudr 2x12 Set pin 2x12

33 30-6103102 454311 0752 1 1 1 Pyuxa pamMku MoBOPOTHOrO CTeKJIa MpaBast Turning glass frame r.h. handle

34 30-6103103 4543110753 1 1 1 Pyuka pamKu TOBOPOTHOT'O CTEKJIa JieBast Turning glass frame 1.h. handle

35 1/03898/01 459962 2216 4 4 4 Bunt M5x20 Screw M5x20

36 252173-1129 459816 1453 4 4 4 [Taii6a 5 npyxuHHast 3ybuaTasi ¢ BHyTpEHHUMHU 3yOLIaMu Spring washer 5 with inner teeth

37 469-6213220 454316 1391 2 2 2 Croiika HaJCTaBKH 3aJHEl BepU ¢ YIUIOTHUTeeM B cbope  Rear door extension post with weatherstrip in assy

38 469-6113148 454316 1325 2 2 2 YmoTHUTEb TOBOPOTHOTO CTEKJIA HA CTOMKE Turning glass weatherstrip on post

39 469-6213222 454316 1393 2 2 2 Crolika HaACTaBKU 3aaHell IBepu B cOope Rear door extension post in assy

40  450-6103218* 453111 4169 2 2 2 [Tpokianaka CTOMKM HAACTABKU IBEPU TOJICTasI Door extension post thick gasket

41  450-6103218-b* 4531114170 2 2 2 ITpoknanka CTOMKM HaACTaBKU IBEPU TOHKasI Door extension post thin gasket

42 469-6113212 454316 1329 2 2 2 CTeKJ10 HeTTOIBIDKHOE HAaICTaBKU IBEPU Door extension fixed glass

43 469-6113238 454316 1335 2 2 2 VYJI0THUTENb HEMOABMXXHOTO CTeKJIa HaICTABKU JIBEPU Door extension fixed glass weatherstrip

* - YcTaHaBIMBAETCs 10 BEIOOPY
Installed for choice
IMoarpymna 6217. YnioTHenne HAJACTABKH 3a/Hell 1BepH
Subgroup 6217. Rear Door Extension Weatherstrip
158 44 256318-1129 459792 1039 4 4 4 3akstenka 3x8x16 Rivet 3x8x16

45  469-6117020-02 454316 1847 2 2 VIoTHUTENb HAJICTABKH ABEPU Door extension weatherstrip

46 469-6117040 454316 1339 1 1 1 Ilep)KaIenb YIJIOTHUTEJIS] HAACTABKU IBEPU HAKJIOHHBIi Door extension weatherstrip r.h. inclined holder
TPaBbIii

47  469-6117041 454316 1340 1 1 1 Z[ep)KuaTenb VIUIOTHUTEJISI HAACTaBKY IBEPU HAKIOHHBII Door extension weatherstrip L.h. inclined holder
JIeBbI

48  469-6117042 454316 1341 1 1 1 Jepxartenb YIUIOTHUTENS! HAICTaBKU IBEPU BEPXHUIA Door extension weatherstrip upper holder

49  469-6117044 454316 1342 2 2 2 Z[epx(afeﬂb VIJIOTHUTEJISI HAJICTAaBKU ABEPU BEPTUKAIbHBII Door extension weatherstrip r.h. vertical holder
TMpaBbIii

50 469-6117045 454316 1343 2 2 2 ZlepmuaTenb YIUIOTHUTEJISI HAACTAaBKU JBEPU BEPTUKAIbHbII Door extension weatherstrip 1.h. vertical holder
JIeBbI

51 256316-1129 459742 1037 30 30 30 3akJernka 3x8x12 Rivet 3x8x12

52 469-6117052 454316 1344 2 2 2 [Tpoxianka HaJCTaBKU JIBEpU B cOOpe Door extension gasket in assy



eve

e R AVt ] AN RN S - 4N L N L U

51 256316-M29

52 469-6117052

43 469-6113238 1 469-6210011
44 256318-M29 2 469-6210010) =

TR AT

469-6210014
469-6210015

RO

293185-M129
250511-M129
—T\
— 18 A-8130-B
w\
19 355500-I
WA

20

21
22

1/03898/01
252173-M29

469-6117020-02
469-61 17040};
469-6117041
469-6117042 38 469-6113148

469-6117044 39 469-6213222
469-6117045 440 450-6103218

469-6213220

41 450-6103218-b

469-6213036
469-6213037
3151-621 3050}
3151-6213051
469-6213122-01
469-6213123-01
469-6213128
469-6213129

2101-1601282

451A-5403300—
A TN

240820-129
252002-129

9 469-6213050

L 42 469-6113212 10 469-6213051
I — 24  469-6113052-A
25 45170-6103054

26 451[0-6103054-b
27 469-6213062

28 469-6213063

29 3151-6213064
30 3151-6213065

31 293272-N2

32 258918-M29

33 30-6103102

34 30-6103103

Puc. 158. Hancraeka 3anHeit aBepu B coope (6210), OKHO HamcTaBKM 3anHeii n1BepH (6213), yIuToTHEHWE HAACTABKYU 3aqHe neepu (6217)
Fig. 158. Rear door extension in assy (6210), rear door extension window (6213), rear door extension weatherstrip (6217),

23 240639-M29




1443

1| 2 ] 3 4 5 ] 6 | 7 ] 8 9
I'PYIIIIA 68. CUJIEHbBA
GROUP 68. SEATS
IMoarpynna 6800. Cunenne BoauTe s
Subgroup 6800. Driver Seat
159 1 469-6800010-10 454316 2369 2 2 2 CuzeHbe BOIUTENS B cOope Driver seat in assy
2 200319-1129 459326 1063 2 2 Bont M10x50 Bolt M10x50
3 252004-1129 459811 6205 14 14 14 [aii6a 6 Washer 6
4 1/32762/01 459962 2395 14 14 14 BunT M6X16 Screw M6x16
5 252156-112 459816 6007 10 10 10 [aiit6a 10 npyxuHHas Spring washer 10
6 252006-1129 459811 1207 6 6 6 [aii6a 10 Washer 10
7 200315-T129 459326 1064 4 4 4 Bont M10x40 Bolt M10x40
8  201497-1129 459346 1559 4 4 4 Boar M10x25 Bolt M10x25
9  469-6800020 454316 1398 2 2 2 [MnactuHa 3agHero KperuieHusl CUIEHbSI Seat rear fixing strip
10 469-6800110-02 454316 3450 2 2 2 [MoayiiKa CUIeHbSI BOXUTESI Driver seat cushion
11 469-6800210-02 45 4316 3459 2 2 2 CIIMHKA CUIICHbST BOMUTEIIST Driver seat back
Moarpynna 6801. OcToB cnaeHbs BoAUTENSA
Subgroup 6801. Driver Seat Frame
159 6 252006-I129 459811 1207 4 4 4 [aii6a 10 Washer 10
12 469-6801010-10 45 4316 3645 2 2 2 OCTOB CUIEHbSI BOIUTEIS Driver seat frame
13 201495-1129 459346 1557 4 4 4 Boar M10x20 Bolt M10x20
14 469-6801220-10 454316 3222 2 2 2 Pama cniuHKU cuzneHbst Seat back frame
15  469-6801012-10 45 4316 2295 2 2 2 OcHOBaHMe CUIEHbI Seat base
IMoarpynna 6800.* Cunenbe BoauTeN s
Subgroup 6800. * Driver seat
160 1 [1p2000-10.000 1 1 1 CuneHbe niepeaHee JeBoe L.h. front seat
2 T1p2000-20.000 1 1 1 CuneHbe niepeaHee paBoe R.h. front seat
3 [1p2005-16.000 1 1 1 [Monyiika cuneHbsI BOIUTENSI B cOOpe Driver seat cushion
4 I1p2005-16.300 1 1 1 OOWBKa IOAYIIKY CUIEHbST BOTUTEIS Driver seat cushion upholstery
5 I1p2005-16.200 1 1 1 HabuBka noayiuku CuaeHbst BOIUTENSI Driver seat cushion padding
6 [1p2000-15.100 1 1 1 [TaHe b MOMYIIKK CUACHBS] BOIUTENS B cOOpe Driver seat cushion panel in assy
7 T1p2000-15.103 1 1 1 [yra 60KOBOI1 TTOIEPKKY ITpaBast Side support r.h. bow
8 T1p2000-15.104 1 1 1 Jlyra 60K0oBOI MOAAEPKKY JIeBast Side support 1.h. bow
9  469-6803022 1 1 1 [Manens nogymiku Cushion panel
10 IIp2000-15.001 1 1 1 KaHT kperuieHust 0OMBKK Upholstery welt
11 I1p2000-15.002 1 1 1 KauT otnenouyHblit Trim welt



Sye

469-6800010-10

200319-M29

252004-1M29

1/32762/01

252156-N2

252006-M29

11 469-6800210-02
4 1/32762/01
3 252004-M29

4 1/32762/01

3 252004-M29

200315-M29

201497-M29

252156-N2

252006-M29

469-6800020

DS ‘ 12 469-6801010-10
13 201495-M29
469-6800110-02 6 252006-M29
252004-1M29 14 469-6801220-10

4 1/32762/01 15 469-6801012-10

6 252006-M29

Puc. 159. Cunenne Bonurens (6800), octoB cumeHbst Bogutess (6801)
Fig. 159. Driver seat (6800), driver seat frame (6801)



9p¢

1| 2 ] 3 5 6 7 8 9
160 12 IIp2000-15.003-01 2 2 2 IIpyTok KperuteHnsI OOMBKY CHAECHbBS Seat upholstery bar

13 TIp2000-15.003 43 43 43 Cko0a KperuieHus: OOMBKI Upholstery clamp

14 TIp2000-14.100 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS TIEpeTHErO CUICHBS Front seat base frame

15  TIp2000-14.100-01 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS TIepeIHErO CUACHBS Front seat base frame

16  T1p2005-14.120 1 1 1 KponireitH paMbl OCHOBaHUS IIEPEIHETO CUICHBS Front seat base frame r.h. bracket in assy
TpaBblii B cOope

17 T1p2005-14.103 1 1 1 [Tepembluka Dam

18 TIp2000-14.111 1 | 1 [TonepeunHa paMbl OCHOBaHUSI CUAEHDS Seat base from cross-member

19  I1p2005-14.120-01 1 1 1 KpoHiiTeitH paMbl OCHOBaHMS TIEPEIHETO CUACHBS Front seat base frame 1.h. bracket in assy
JIEBBII B cOOpe

20 I1p2000-14.120 2 2 2 Oropa cayia3oK BepxHsisi B coope Track upper support in assy

21 Tp2000-14.103 3 3 3 Cko0a KperuieHUs! MOAYIIKY CUAEHbSI BOAUTEIS Driver seat cushion clamp

22 T1p2005-14.101 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS CUIIEHbBST BOMUTEIS Driver seat base frame

23 T1p2000-14.102 1 1 1 Pama ocHOBaHMS CUIIEHbBST BOMUTEIS Driver seat base frame

24 222585-1129 8 8 8 Bunt M8x20 Screw M8x20

25  I1p2000-10.002 4 4 4 3artylka BepXHeil OIOphI Cala30kK Track upper support plug

26 252135-112 12 12 12 Iaii6a 8T Washer 8T

27 252037-1129 3 3 3 [laii6a 6 Washer 6

28 232525-1129 4 4 4 Bunt M6x 16 Screw M6x16

29 TIp2000-11.000 1 1 1 IMoncraBka cuneHbst BOOUTENS B cOOpe Driver seat prop in assy

30  TIp2000-11.100 2 2 2 Ormopa cana3oK HUXKHsISI B cOope Track lower support in assy

31  TIp2000-11.101 2 2 2 Ornopa cana3oK HIDKHSISI Track lower support

32 4595620135 4 4 4 laiika M8 Nut M8

33 TIp2000-11.002 1 1 1 CoenrHuTeNb MOACTaBKU BEpXHUI Prop upper connector

34 TIp2000-11.001 2 2 2 Hoxka moncraBku Prop leg

35  TIp2000-11.003 2 2 2 CoenrHuTeNb MOACTABKY HUXKHUM Prop lower connector

36 2105-6814031 1 1 1 Harnpasnsiolasi BHyTpEeHHUX cajla30K MepeaHero Front seat inner track L.h. guide in assy
CHUJICHBS JieBasi B cOope

37 2105-6814112 2 2 2 OrpaHuumuTelb caa30kK MepeIHer0 CUAEHbS Front seat track limiter

38 2105-6814014 4 4 4 Ponuk cana3ok nepenHero cUaeHbs Front seat track roller

39 2105-6814013 2 2 2 Konbuo ponuka Roller ring

40 2105-6814012 4 4 4 Ponuk canazok nepenHero cuaeHbsi B coope Front seat track roller in assy

41  2105-6814018 2 2 2 IMoa3yH cana3ok nmepeaHero CUACHbSI Front seat track guide shoe

42 TIp2000-23.110 1 1 1 Ocb 3al1eIK1 cajla3oK mnpasast Track catch r.h. axle

43 I1p2000-13.110 1 1 1 Ocb 3al1eNKu caja3okK JeBast Track catch Lh. axle

44 T1p2000-23.100 1 1 1 [Ton3yH cana3oK BHYTPEHHUII MpaBblii Track inner r.h. guide shoe

45  T1p2000-13.100 1 1 1 [Ton3yH cana3oK BHYTpEeHHU JIEBbII Track inner L.h. guide shoe

46  I1p2000-23.000 1 1 1 Canasku cuIeHbsl BHYTPEHHUE TpaBble Seat inner r.h. track





